Beverage Menu

Aquamed Hotel Harkany****

Fruit Brandies
Traditional Hungarian pdlinkas made from locally grown fruits

2cl 4cl
Agérdi Quince 1.290 Ft 2.490 Ft
Agardi Sour Cherry 1.190 Ft 2.290 Ft
Agardi Red Williams Pear 1.290 Ft 2.490 Ft
Agardi Black Cherry 990 Ft 1.890 Ft
Agardi Irsai Olivér grape 990 Ft 1.890 Ft
Agérdi Apricot 1.190 Ft 2.290 Ft
Agérdi Plum 990 Ft 1.890 Ft

Gins

2cl 4cl

Chameleon Gin 990 Ft 1.890 Ft
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Amphora Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Vodkas

Finlandia Vodka

Absolut Vodka

Rums

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Havanna Club

Tequilas

Silver

Gold

1.490 Ft 2.890 Ft
490 Ft 890 Ft
590 Ft 1.090 Ft
2cl 4 cl

490 Ft 890 Ft
490 Ft 890 Ft
2cl 4 cl

490 Ft 890 Ft
490 Ft 890 Ft
2cl 4 cl

590 Ft 1.090 Ft
590 Ft 1.090 Ft
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Whiskeys

2cl 4 cl
Ballantines 490 Ft 890 Ft
Johnnie Walker Red Label 590 Ft 1.090 Ft
Jameson 690 Ft 1.290 Ft
Jack Daniel's 690 Ft 1.290 Ft
Chivas Regal 890 Ft 1.690 Ft
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 1.190 Ft 2.290 Ft
Brandies
2cl 4 cl
Metaxa 5* 490 Ft 890 Ft
Hennessy k12 890 Ft 1.690 Ft
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P. 1.290 Ft 2.390 Ft
Vermouths
1cl
Martini Extra Dry 1.290 Ft
Martini Bianco 1.290 Ft
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Liqueurs

2cl
Baileys 590 Ft
Zwack Unicum 690 Ft
Zwack Unicum Szilva 690 Ft
Zwack Unicum Riserve 990 Ft
Jagermeister 690 Ft

Champagnes

Hungaria Extra Dry

Bock Marcell Brut Nature

1838 Extra Dry

Kreinbacher Brut Nature
Montelvini DOC Prosecco Extra Dry
U mes U Albireo Cava Brut

Taittinger Champagne Brut

bottle
7.900 Ft
9.900 Ft
12.900 Ft
14.900 Ft
7.900 Ft
9.900 Ft

39.900 Ft
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4 cl

1.090 Ft

1.290 Ft

1.290 Ft

1.790 Ft

1.290 Ft



Coctails

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 2.890 Ft
Water)

Mojito (rum, lime-juice, mint, soda water) 2.690 Ft
Cuba Libre (rum, cola, lime) 2.690 Ft

Pina Colada (rum, coconut syrup, pineapple 2.690 Ft
juice)

Tequila Sunrise (tequila, orange juice, 2.690 Ft
grenadine syrup)

Sex on the Beach (vodka, peach liqueur, 2.990 Ft
orange juice, cranberry juice)

Long Island Ice Tea (rum, gin, vodka, 3.590 Ft
tequila, orange liqueur, cola)

Caffe Baileys (Baileys, vodka, espresso) 2.590 Ft

Non-Alkoholic Coctails

glass
Virgin Mojito (lime juice, mint, soda water)  1.890 Ft
Virgin Pina Colada 1.890 Ft

(coconut syrup, pineapple juice)

M f\]"

AquaMed

Hotel Harkany
* k & K



Beers

0,331
Pilsner Urquell 1.090 Ft
Heineken 1.190 Ft
Dreher24 Non-Alcoholic 1.090 Ft
Draft Beer
0,31
Dreher Classic Draft 1.090 Ft
Dreher cherry draft 1.090 Ft
Lemonades
0,31
Classic 990 Ft
Strawberry 990 Ft
Levander 990 Ft
Watermelon 990 Ft
0.0,
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0,51
1.590 Ft

1.590 Ft

0,51

1.290 Ft
1.290 Ft
1.290 Ft

1.290 Ft



Fruit Juices

0,2 1 bottle
Rauch apple 890 Ft
Rauch orange 990 Ft
Rauch peach 890 Ft
Rauch strawberry 890 Ft
Rauch pear 890 Ft
Ice Tea
0,331
Ice tea lemon 990 Ft
Ice tea peach 990 Ft
Soft Drinks
0,25 1 bottle
Coca-Cola 790 Ft
Coca-Cola Zero 790 Ft
Kinley Tonik 790 Ft
Fanta orange 790 Ft
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Kinley ginger

Sprite

Mineral Waters

San Pellegrino
Szentkiralyi sparkling
Szentkiralyi still water
Naturaqua sparkling

Naturaqua still water

Coffees

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Doppio

Latte Macchiato
Melange

Ice Coffee

790 Ft

790 Ft

0,33 1 bottle
990 Ft
490 Ft
490 Ft
390 Ft

390 Ft

790 Ft
890 Ft
990 Ft
1.090 Ft
1.490 Ft
1.490 Ft

1.990 Ft

0.0
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Decaffeinated 890 Ft

Hot Chocolates

Classic Hot Chocolate 1.890 Ft
White Hot Chocolate 1.890 Ft
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate 1.890 Ft
Teas
Black Tea 990 Ft
Fruit Tea 990 Ft
Green Tea 990 Ft
Peppermint Tea 990 Ft

Prices do not include the 10% service charge.
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